
IDEAL-STANDARD SPACE E7091 Space Seat

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
3
4
5
6 

Single seat cover buffer - ROUND - to Sep2003
Single seat ring buffer - OVAL - to Sep2003
Hinges and straps - Presalit seat hinges no longer available (E7092--)
Set of buffers (grey) from Sep 2003
Set of hinges from Sep 2003
SPACE SCREW PACK 

EV24267
EV24367
-
EV15367
EV154--
EV32567 

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Gold = AZ
Light Gold = AZ


